Republic of tl)e Philippines
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS

Office of the Municipal Election Officer
Matanao, Davao del Sur

MUNICIPAL ELECTION OFFICER'S CERTIFICA nON

TO WHOM IT MA Y CONCERN:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY that there are Seven Thousand Two Hundred Forty
Two (7,242) registered voters listed on the signature sheets after verification
against our computerized voters list in this Municipality of Matanao, Davao del
Sur.

It~:POR1' ON TH]~ SI(;NATIm.E C'.UWAIGN IN CONNECTION WIn, Tim
.PLANNED ilfENUMEN'f OF' nm 1987 CONsnrt"'lYnON FOR THE